Data Sheet 466-207-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 1 of 2
Alliance Intrusion Detection
Data Gathering Panels
GE
Security
Overview
Alliance Data Gathering Panels (DGPs) are used to expand the num-

Note: AL-1211 is the same as AL-1210, shipped with small metal enclosure, dimensions 6.51 x 4.94 x
1.45 in. (165 x 126 x 37 mm)
Ordering information
AL-1205 8-input data gathering panel with integral power supply, UL listed
AL-1210 8-input data gathering panel, UL listed
AL-1211 8-input data gathering panel with steel housing and opening tamper sensors, UL listed
AL-1220 4-input data gathering panel, UL listed
AL-1206 8-zone plug-In expansion module, UL listed
AL-1810 4-way relay module, Form C
AL-1813 8-relay expansion module, Form C
AL-1812 Relay interface module, set of 4
AL-SYS-C DGP Zone Expansion Kit, includes: (1) AL-1205 8-Input DGP; (1) AL-1206 8-Zone Plug-In
Expansion Module;  (1) AL-1684 Metal Enclosure;   (1) AL-1692 Transformer
System Block Diagram
Data Sheet 466-207-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 2 of 2
Americas

Security
Specifications
Ordering information
System Block Diagram
AL-1205 AL-1210/AL-1220
Power supply output 12 VAC/250 mA Panel bus (9 to 14 VDC)
Current consumption 75 mA 53 mA
Transformer input 60 VAC - 50 VA -
Transformer output 12 VAC -
Inputs 8 to 32 8 (AL-1210), 4 (AL-1220)
Sounder output Siren (12 VDC) or programmable
tone (15 W max.)
No siren output
Maximum outputs 16 16
Maximum number per panel 15 15
Dynamic battery testing Yes -
Max. distance from panel 5,000 ft. (1,500 m) 5,000 ft. (1,500 m)
Data bus monitoring Yes Yes
PCB dimensions 6.87 x 3.53 in. (175 x 90 mm) 3.53 x 3.14 in. (90 x 80 mm)
Enclosure 12.36 x 17.46 x 3.33 in.
(314 x 444 x 85 mm)
-
Environmental Operating temperature: 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C)
Regulatory UL/FCC, UL294, UL365, UL609, UL1610, UL1635
Note: AL-1211 is the same as AL-1210, shipped with small metal enclosure, dimensions 6.51 x 4.94 x
1.45 in. (165 x 126 x 37 mm)
AL-1205 8-input data gathering panel with integral power supply, UL listed
AL-1210 8-input data gathering panel, UL listed
AL-1211 8-input data gathering panel with steel housing and opening tamper sensors, UL listed
AL-1220 4-input data gathering panel, UL listed
AL-1206 8-input expansion module, UL listed
AL-1810 4-way relay module, Form C
AL-1813 8-relay expansion module, Form C
AL-1812 Relay interface module, set of 4